

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19023/2008

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJENDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 19200 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19201 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19203 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19204 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19205 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19206 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 25415 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Dr Govind Goel,Adv.
- Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
- Mr Ajay Bansal, Adv.
- Mr Devender Nagar, Adv.
- Mr Anurag Sharma, Adv.
- Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.
- Mr Sandeep Phogat, Adv.
- Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.
- Mr Harikesh Singh, Adv.
- Mr Manjit Singh, AAG
- Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

Item No.74

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 19023/2008

Service is complete.

REMAINING SLP'S

Files not received.

List the incomplete matter on 23.10.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj